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CFA, Level I – December 2019 

 Class duration is 3 hours 

 A mock exam is offered at the end of the session 

 A 2-day intensive review is planned in November 

 

June 2019 

Day Date Topic 

Monday 17-Jun-19 Quantitative Methods 

Wednesday 19-Jun-19 Quantitative Methods 

Monday 24-Jun-19 Quantitative Methods 

Wednesday 26-Jun-19 Quantitative Methods 

 
 

July 2019 

Day Date Topic 

Monday 1-Jul-19 Quantitative Methods 

Wednesday 3-Jul-19 Quantitative Methods 

Friday  5-Jul-19 Quantitative Methods 

Monday 8-Jul-19 Quantitative Methods 

Wednesday 10-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Monday 15-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Wednesday 17-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Monday 22-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Wednesday 24-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Friday  26-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Monday 29-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Wednesday 31-Jul-19 Financial Statement Analysis 
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August 2019 

Day Date Topic 

Monday 5-Aug-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Wednesday 7-Aug-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Friday 9-Aug-19 Financial Statement Analysis 

Wednesday 14-Aug-19 Market & Equity 

Monday 19-Aug-19 Market & Equity 

Wednesday 21-Aug-19 Market & Equity 

Friday 23-Aug-19 Market & Equity 

Monday 26-Aug-19 Fixed Income Investments 

Wednesday 28-Aug-19 Fixed Income Investments 

 

September 2019 

Day Date Topic 

Monday 2-Sep-19 Fixed Income Investments 

Wednesday 4-Sep-19 Fixed Income Investments 

Monday 9-Sep-19 - 

Wednesday 11-Sep-19 Fixed Income Investments 

Friday 13-Sep-19 Fixed Income Investments 

Monday 16-Sep-19 Fixed Income Investments 

Wednesday 18-Sep-19 Derivatives 

Monday 23-Sep-19 Derivatives 

Wednesday 25-Sep-19 Alternative Investments 

Monday 30-Sep-19 Portfolio Management 
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October 2019 

Day Date Topic 

Wednesday 2-Oct-19 Portfolio Management 

Monday 7-Oct-19 Corporate Finance 

Wednesday 9-Oct-19 Corporate Finance 

Friday 11-Oct-19 Corporate Finance 

Monday 14-Oct-19 Corporate Finance 

Wednesday 16-Oct-19 Economics 

Monday 21-Oct-19 Economics 

Wednesday 23-Oct-19 Economics 

Friday 25-Oct-19 Economics 

Monday 28-Oct-19 Economics 

Wednesday 30-Oct-19 Economics 

 

November 2019 

Day Date Topic 

Friday 1-Nov-19 Economics 

Monday 4-Nov-19 Ethics 

Wednesday 6-Nov-19 Ethics 

 


